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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

MARCAS E PILOTOS

Interlagos (4.314 km)
08 - 10 December 2017

A

22 Treino, 8/12/2017 12:55 Lap by lap

L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time

No. 1, Thiago Marques, Pos. 10

1 58.862 [55.706 |45.508 1:10:02.287 14:20:02 1:10:02.287

2 - - 43.652 2:09.088 14:22:11 1:12:11.375

3 - - 42.524 2:06.270 14:24:17 1:14:17.645

4 - - |41.983 12:05.006 ]14:26:22 1:16:22.651

5 - - 56.826 Pit In 14:28:43 1:18:43.736

No. 3, Thiago Klein, Pos. 13

1 55.331 38.203 44,733 46:27.738 13:56:27 46:27.738

2 49.452 38.918 43.&256 2:12.326 13:58:40 48:40.064

3 48.106 36.448 |143.755 ]2:08.309 ]14:00:48 50:48.373

4 147.722 56.893 51.323 2:35.938 14:03:24 53:24.311

- 48.198 - - - - -

No. 10, Humberto Beisuz, Pos. 8

1 1:09.263 41.198 45.489 3:16.639 13:13:16 3:16.639

2 48.975 36.706 1:09.178 2:34.859 13:15:51 5:51.498

3 47.370 36.398 43.703 2:07.471 13:17:59 7:58.969

4 45.856 35.695 55.993 Pit In 13:20:16 10:16.513

5 3:08.288 35.136 42.224 4:25.648 13:24:42 14:42.161

6 45.075 134.308 142.094 2:01.477 13:26:43 16:43.638

7 44.860 34.457 42.129 |2:01.446 ] 13:28:45 18:45.084

8 45.224 34.446 42.773 2:02.443 13:30:47 20:47.527

9 45.162 34.829 141.935 12:01.926 13:32:49 22:49.453

10 |44.685 |34.814 43.762 2:03.261 13:34:52 24:52.714

11 51.515 37.983 1:03.761 Pit In 13:37:26 27:25.973

12 21:50.016 43.435 51.244 23:24.695 14:00:50 50:50.668

13 55.167 41.449 45.630 2:22.246 14:03:13 53:12.914

No. 12, Marcio Basso, Pos. 4

1 1:01.635 39.526 44.242 3:39.244 13:13:39 3:39.244

2 45.352 34.058 41.469 2:00.879 13:15:40 5:40.123

3 43.893 33.713 [40.644 |1:58.250 13:17:38 7:38.373

4 43.406 33.050 40.941 1:57.397 13:19:35 9:35.770

5 |43.094 |32.983 ]40.679 |1:56.756 ]13:21:32 11:32.526

6 51.321 42.068 1:02.832 Pit In 13:24:08 14:08.747

7 5:40.927 37.413 42.965 7:01.305 13:31:10 21:10.052

8 44574 33.848 40.827 1:59.249 13:33:09 23:09.301

9 43.485 33.211 57.157 Pit In 13:35:23 25:23.154

No. 15, Ricardo Gargiulo, Pos. 7

1 48.743 37.035 44,189 6:13.436 13:16:13 6:13.436

2 46.012 35.301 42.909 2:04.222 13:18:17 8:17.658

3 45.078 34.620 42.076 2:01.774 13:20:19 10:19.432

4 45.118 34.400 41.642 2:01.160 13:22:20 12:20.592
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No. 15, Ricardo Gargiulo, Pos. 7

5 44.892 34.013 41.778 2:00.683 13:24:21 14:21.275

6 45.145 133.990 |53.922 Pit In 13:26:34 16:34.332

7 3:13.398 35.032 41.893 4:30.323 13:31:04 21:04.655

8 |44.536 |34.173 [40.946 ]1:59.655 ]13:33:04 23:04.310

9 53.023 40.242 1:07.975 Pit In 13:35:45 25:45.550

No. 28, Carlos Souza, Pos. 1

1 55.815 33.468 42.236 3:00.840 13:13:00 3:00.840

2 42.687 32.845 39.713 1:55.245 13:14:56 4:56.085

3 42.499 34.065 39.880 1:56.444 13:16:52 6:52.529

4 42.634 33.010 54.320 Pit In 13:19:02 9:02.493

5 2:22.925 32.800 39.691 3:35.416 13:22:37 12:37.909

6 42.568 32.901 39.552 1:55.021 13:24:33 14:32.930

7 42.277 33.452 40.175 1:55.904 13:26:28 16:28.834

8 42.501 33.443 54.157 Pit In 13:28:39 18:38.935

9 2:42.765 33.631 39.357 3:55.753 13:32:34 22:34.688

10 [42.077 132.492 39.358 1:53.927 ]13:34:28 24:28.615

1" 51.427 41.635 1:01.952 Pit In 13:37:03 27:03.629

No. 33, Patrick Choate, Pos. 6

1 55.366 36.229 42.362 5:54.255 13:15:54 5:54.255

2 44.227 33.999 41.916 2:00.142 13:17:54 7:54.397

3 43.707 33.710 40.993 1:58.410 13:19:52 9:52.807

4 44.160 33.250 40.344 |1:57.754 13:21:50 11:50.561

5 43.748 33.357 40.952 1:58.057 13:23:48 13:48.618

6 143.568 133.086 140.610 | 1:57.264 | 13:25:45 15:45.882

7 45.215 36.747 1:01.170 Pit In 13:28:09 18:09.014

8 46:27.303 44.045 49.113 48:00.461 14:16:09 1:06:09.475

9 50.726 38.175 45.339 2:14.240 14:18:23 1:08:23.715

10 48.950 37.993 44.206 2:11.149 14:20:34 1:10:34.864

11 - - 43.744 2:11.114 14:22:46 1:12:45.978

12 - - 44.844 2:09.879 14:24:55 1:14:55.857

13 - - 43.475 2:07.735 14:27:03 1:17:03.592

14 - - 44.342 2:18.983 14:29:22 1:19:22.575

No. 36, Pedro Boesel, Pos. 11

1 59.723 [39.639 |44.728 1:09:02.545 14:19:02 1:09:02.545

2 - - 43.742 2:09.280 14:21:11 1:11:11.825

3 - - 43.578 2:07.604 14:23:19 1:13:19.429

4 - - 143.181 12:06.639 |14:25:26 1:15:26.068

5 - - 43.308 2:07.005 14:27:33 1:17:33.073

6 - - 1:00.993 Pit In 14:30:03 1:20:03.253
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No. 43, Vicente Orige, Pos. 9

1 57.155 38.655 44.306 1:07:31.438 14:17:31 1:07:31.438

2 |46.844 135.948 |42.362 2:05.154 14:19:36 1:09:36.592

3 - - 41.924 2:04.204 14:21:40 1:11:40.796

4 - - 42.150 2:04.322 14:23:45 1:13:45.118

5 - - 141.608 ]12:03.290 114:25:48 1:15:48.408

6 - - 1:02.892 Pit In 14:28:27 1:18:27.484

No. 57, Felipe Tozzo, Pos. 2

1 53.979 34.378 40.944 3:02.964 13:13:03 3:02.964

2 43.341 33.095 40.105 1:56.541 13:14:59 4:59.505

3 42.485 32.862 40.077 1:55.424 13:16:55 6:54.929

4 42.719 32.640 56.468 Pit In 13:19:06 9:06.756

5 9:15.126 33.644 40.071 10:28.841 13:29:35 19:35.597

6 41.961 32.250 39.733 ]1:53.944 ]13:31:29 21:29.541

7 42.026 32.194 40.037 1:54.257 13:33:23 23:23.798

8 141.803 32.466 1:04.545 Pit In 13:35:42 25:42.612

No. 66, Enrico Bucci, Pos. 5

1 50.468 35.355 42.080 7:47.637 13:17:47 7:47.637

2 44.180 33.339 40.622 1:58.141 13:19:45 9:45.778

3 43.560 33.209 140.187 |1:56.956 113:21:42 11:42.734

4 |43.254 33.509 40.395 1:57.158 13:23:39 13:39.892

5 43.493 33.468 40.639 1:57.600 13:25:37 15:37.492

6 51.550 59.400 1:25.914 Pit In 13:28:54 18:54.356

No. 74, Odair dos Santos, Pos. 12

1 1:09.026 45.819 50.781 51:31.063 14:01:31 51:31.063

2 55.632 42.987 47.908 2:26.527 14:03:57 53:57.590

3 10:05.990 40.073 44,519 11:30.582 14:15:28 1:05:28.172

4 49.222 38.008 144.850 2:12.080 14:17:40 1:07:40.252

5 |48.448 38.246 44.304 2:10.998 14:19:51 1:09:51.250

6 - - 43.728 2:08.627 14:21:59 1:11:59.877

7 - - 143.424 |12:07.175 |14:24:07 1:14:07.052

8 - - 43.603 2:07.728 14:26:14 1:16:14.780

9 - - 1:02.570 Pit In 14:28:51 1:18:51.829

No. 99, Cesar Bonilha, Pos. 3

1 45.818 34.039 40.884 19:49.359 13:29:49 19:49.359

2 42.819 33.839 40.930 1:57.588 13:31:47 21:46.947

3 42.728 33.043 41.108 1:56.879 13:33:43 23:43.826

4 |42.654 33.298 40.320 ]1:56.272 ]13:35:40 25:40.098

5 55.051 42.666 1:05.514 Pit In 13:38:23 28:23.329
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